vk W

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.

Position

Admin Services Mgr./Brd Sec
General Manager

General Manager

Operator Il/Chief Plant Op

General Manager

General Manager
Chief Plant Operator

Manager

Lead Operator

CSR I

Operator |l

Water treatment Operator 3

Lead Operator

Water Operator

Chief Plant Operator
Field Worker

General Manager

Auditor/Board Secretary
Operator |

Water treatment Operator 3
Operations Manager
Operator I

Field Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Konocti County Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Callayomi County Water
District

Buckingham Park Water District

Clearlake Oaks Water District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Konocti County Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Konocti County Water District

Buckingham Park Water District

Clearlake Oaks Water District

Callayomi County Water
District

Clearlake Oaks Water District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Upper Lake County Water
District

Konocti County Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Buckingham Park Water District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Konocti County Water District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Department

Administration
Administration
Admin

Water Treatment

Administration

Management
Waste Water

Administration

Water Treatment
Administration
Water Treatment
Operations

Distribution &
Collections

Maintenance

Water Treatment

Maintenance

Administration

Admin

Distribution &
Collections

Operations
Administration
Water Treatment

Maintenance

Total Wages

$97,460
$94,367
$89,357
$85,746
$85,289

$78,094
$77,760
$76,140

$75,921
$73,058
$70,775
$68,946
$67,705

$65,626

$62,572
$62,124

$61,625

$58,025
$56,329

$54,596
$54,032
$51,084
$46,848

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$22,117
$19,969
$28,472
$13,341
$15,305

$8,290
$27,682
$28,386

$21,653
$21,489
$19,306
$13,032
$20,863

$11,891

$14,954
$8,936

$12,388

$19,976
$12,252

$7,410
$19,552
$9,629
$8,317



24,

25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

Operator |

Operator |

Operator

Acct Clerk

Operator In Training (Oit)
CSRI

Operator |

Office Manager

Distribution Operator
Relief Operator

Administrative Assistant

Secretary

Office Manager
Laborer

CSRI

Field Worker

Field Worker

Secretary

Operator |

Field Worker

Secretary

Operator In Training (OIT)

Clearlake Oaks Water District

Clearlake Oaks Water District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Konocti County Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Konocti County Water District

Callayomi County Water
District

Konocti County Water District

Upper Lake County Water
District

Callayomi County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Buckingham Park Water District
Konocti County Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Clearlake Oaks Water District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Clearlake Oaks Water District

Distribution &
Collections

Distribution &
Collections

Waste Water
Admin

Waste Water
Administration
Water Treatment

Administration

Water Treatment

Water Services

Administration

Administration

Administration
Water Treatment
Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Distribution &

Collections

Maintenance

Administration

Distribution &
Collections

$45,122

$44,060

$43,575
$38,756
$38,135
$36,483
$35.976
$35.299

$30,329
$28,828

$27,292

$26,613

$25,999
$23,763
$15,761
$14,632

$12,734

$12,641

$11,399

$10,055

$9,204

$9,016

$1,751

$10,282

$20,614
$17,009
$20,173
$20,981
$11,281

$2,075

$2,295
$0

$1,593

$3,100

$7,448
$0
$14,587
$0

$0

$0

$395

$0

$0

$679



46.
47.
48.

49,
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.

58.

59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.

69.

Operator
Acct Clerk

Secretary

Director
Director

Field Worker

Director
Office Manager
Director
Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Konocti County Water District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Clearlake Oaks Water District

Waste Water
Admin

Administration

Board
Board

Maintenance

Board

Buckingham Park Water District Administration

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Callayomi County Water
District

Callayomi County Water
District

Callayomi County Water
District

Callayomi County Water
District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Konocti County Water District
Konocti County Water District
Konocti County Water District
Konocti County Water District
Konocti County Water District

Callayomi County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Board
Board

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Board of Directors

Board

Board

Board

$8,648
$6,047
$4,284

$4,000
$3,500
$2,810

$2,400
$2,240
$2,200
$1,400

$675

$675

$585

$585

$100
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,944
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



70.

71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Board Member

Board Member

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Cobb Area County Water Board
District
Cobb Area County Water Board
District

Buckingham Park Water District Board
Buckingham Park Water District Board
Buckingham Park Water District Board
Buckingham Park Water District Board
Buckingham Park Water District Board

Upper Lake County Water
District

Upper Lake County Water
District

Upper Lake County Water
District

Upper Lake County Water
District

Upper Lake County Water
District

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



