	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Admin Services Mgr./Brd Sec		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Administration	\$97,460	\$22,117
2.	General Manager		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Administration	\$94,367	\$19,969
3.	General Manager		Konocti County Water District	Admin	\$89,357	\$28,472
4.	Operator II/Chief Plant Op		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Water Treatment	\$85,746	\$13,341
5.	General Manager		Callayomi County Water District	Administration	\$85,289	\$15,305
6.	General Manager		Buckingham Park Water District	Management	\$78,094	\$8,290
7.	Chief Plant Operator		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Waste Water	\$77,760	\$27,682
8.	Manager		Cobb Area County Water District	Administration	\$76,140	\$28,386
9.	Lead Operator		Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$75,921	\$21,653
10.	CSR III		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Administration	\$73,058	\$21,489
11.	Operator II		Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$70,775	\$19,306
12.	Water treatment Operator 3		Buckingham Park Water District	Operations	\$68,946	\$13,032
13.	Lead Operator		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Distribution & Collections	\$67,705	\$20,863
14.	Water Operator		Callayomi County Water District	Maintenance	\$65,626	\$11,891
15.	Chief Plant Operator		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Water Treatment	\$62,572	\$14,954
16.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$62,124	\$8,936
17.	General Manager		Upper Lake County Water District	Administration	\$61,625	\$12,388
18.	Auditor/Board Secretary		Konocti County Water District	Admin	\$58,025	\$19,976
19.	Operator I		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Distribution & Collections	\$56,329	\$12,252
20.	Water treatment Operator 3		Buckingham Park Water District	Operations	\$54,596	\$7,410
21.	Operations Manager		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Administration	\$54,032	\$19,552
22.	Operator II		Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$51,084	\$9,629
23.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$46,848	\$8,317

24.	Operator I	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Distribution & Collections	\$45,122	\$1,751
25.	Operator I	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Distribution & Collections	\$44,060	\$10,282
26.	Operator II	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Waste Water	\$43,575	\$20,614
27.	Acct Clerk	Konocti County Water District	Admin	\$38,756	\$17,009
28.	Operator In Training (Oit)	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Waste Water	\$38,135	\$20,173
29.	CSR I	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Administration	\$36,483	\$20,981
30.	Operator I	Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$35,976	\$11,281
31.	Office Manager	Callayomi County Water District	Administration	\$35,299	\$2,075
32.	Distribution Operator	Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$30,329	\$2,295
33.	Relief Operator	Upper Lake County Water District	Water Services	\$28,828	\$0
34.	Administrative Assistant	Callayomi County Water District	Administration	\$27,292	\$1,593
35.	Secretary	Cobb Area County Water District	Administration	\$26,613	\$3,100
36.	Office Manager	Buckingham Park Water District	Administration	\$25,999	\$7,448
37.	Laborer	Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$23,763	\$0
38.	CSR II	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Administration	\$15,761	\$14,587
39.	Field Worker	Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$14,632	\$0
40.	Field Worker	Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$12,734	\$0
41.	Secretary	Cobb Area County Water District	Administration	\$12,641	\$0
42.	Operator I	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Distribution & Collections	\$11,399	\$395
43.	Field Worker	Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$10,055	\$0
44.	Secretary	Cobb Area County Water District	Administration	\$9,204	\$0
45.	Operator In Training (OIT)	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Distribution & Collections	\$9,016	\$679

46.	Operator II	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Waste Water	\$8,648	\$2,944
47.	Acct Clerk	Konocti County Water District	Admin	\$6,047	\$0
48.	Secretary	Cobb Area County Water District	Administration	\$4,284	\$0
49.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$4,000	\$0
50.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$3,500	\$0
51.	Field Worker	Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$2,810	\$0
52.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$2,400	\$0
53.	Office Manager	Buckingham Park Water District	Administration	\$2,240	\$0
54.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$2,200	\$0
55.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$1,400	\$0
56.	Board Member	Callayomi County Water District	Board of Directors	\$675	\$0
57.	Board Member	Callayomi County Water District	Board of Directors	\$675	\$0
58.	Board Member	Callayomi County Water District	Board of Directors	\$585	\$0
59.	Board Member	Callayomi County Water District	Board of Directors	\$585	\$0
60.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$100	\$0
61.	Board	Konocti County Water District	Director	\$0	\$0
62.	Board	Konocti County Water District	Director	\$0	\$0
63.	Board	Konocti County Water District	Director	\$0	\$0
64.	Board	Konocti County Water District	Director	\$0	\$0
65.	Board	Konocti County Water District	Director	\$0	\$0
66.	Board Member	Callayomi County Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
67.	Board Member	Cobb Area County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
68.	Board Member	Cobb Area County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
69.	Board Member	Cobb Area County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0

70.	Board Member	Cobb Area County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
71.	Board Member	Cobb Area County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
72.	Director	Buckingham Park Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
73.	Director	Buckingham Park Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
74.	Director	Buckingham Park Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
75.	Director	Buckingham Park Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
76.	Director	Buckingham Park Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
77.	Member	Upper Lake County Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
78.	Member	Upper Lake County Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
79.	Member	Upper Lake County Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
80.	Member	Upper Lake County Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
81.	Member	Upper Lake County Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0